
q
o,-08 -11Ref. no. PIMS/ Pharma llgt l1Y

t2t08lt9 Progesterone

l3108/19 Antiprogesterone

l4i 08i l9 OCP'S

l9l08/ l9

Dated

Teaching Schedule for the month ofAugust 2019
Department of Pharmacology
MBBS 2"d Prof. (Batch 2017)

PIMS Jalandhar
(Theory) ,S

Dr. Shalini Salwan

Dr. Shalini Salwan

Dr. Shalini Salwan

I

\

Oial5!(.

JAL

i-J

,44,r:4.,

Faculty

l

K
Dr Jagminder Kaur Bajaj
Prof & Head
Department of

Date Topic

Introduction to General Chemotherapy

Sulfonamide/ Fluoroquinolones2U08lt9

20t08119

Dr. Baljit Jassal

L.CrD,L. ll26t08t19

1

Dr. Rakesh Kumar

l

- -:-l Beta- Lactam. Antibiotics

[1Z08/l 
9-] e"ni.illins/cephalosporins

l?Y08/re, _



.a_\+

Dated Ol -o&,'11Ref. no. PIMS/ Pharma tlY llq

Teaching Schedule for the month ofAugust 2019
Department of Pharmacologr
MBBS 2"d Prof. (Batch 2017)

PIMS Jalandhar
(Practical)

22t08119

28t08fi9

29t08119

Aminoglycosides

Dr Jagminder
Prof & Head
Department

Faculty

Dr. Rakesh Kumar

All facultv

All faculty

q
s

o

Date

t4108lt9

Topic

Discussion

Introduction to General Chemotherapy

Introduction to General Chemotherapy (tutorial)

17 t08t19

2v08t19

Sulfonamide/ Fluoroquinolones (tutoria[)

,51

JAL

_-l

l
I

3 1/08/19 _l-
st 1K ?>)r^y j
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Ref.No:- PIMS/FM/l 9&o6 Date:- 03/08/2019 PR,

Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicoloev ,, 91^/
Lecture schedule of 5'h Semeste r lbr the month of August 2

MBBS 2'd Prof. Batch -2017 (Theory)

Y^rat k-u-,a-vt

4ilr
S.No

2

-)

-+

5

6

Dr. Puneet Khurana
Prolessor & Off'. Head
Departrnent of Forensi trr#relnH'ffiffiffitf*,*

Pofessor

arta Road. Jale nij har.144001 puniab

logv

G

Date & Timc Topic Teacher

16-08-2019 Friday
(10;00A.Mto ll:00A.M)

Forensic Pharrnacology Dr. Anju Gupta

17-08-2019 Saturday
(09:00 A.M to l0:00 A.M)

War Gases

23-08-2019 Friday
( l0:00 A.M to I l:00 A.M)

Forensic Psychiarty
Deflnations

Dr. Puneet Khurana

24-08-20 l9 Saturday
(09:00 A.M to l0:00 A.M)

Holiday

30-08-2019 Friday
( l0:00 A.M to I I :00 A.M)

Forensic Psychiarty
(Diagnosis of Mental illness)

Dr. Puneet Khurana

Dr. Guriqbal SinghState Medicine
(MCI. SMC)

Jr

I

Dr. Guriqbal Singh

3 I -08-2019 Saturday
(09:00 A.M to l0:00 A.M)



Rel.No:- PIMS/FM/ I 9,&6 Date:- 03/08/2019

DcDartment of Forensic Medicine & Toxicolosv
Lecture schedule of 5'h Semester for the nronth ofAugust 2019

MBBS 2nd Prof. Batch -2017 (Practical)

S.No I)atc & Tinre 'lbpic -I-eac 
h e r

I l6-08-2019 Friday
(02:30 P.M to 03:30 P.M)

Batch-B

Documentary tllm/PPTs
for awareness about

ragging

Dr. Anju Gupta
Dr. Puneet Khurana
Dr. Guriqbal Singh
Dr. Ankita Gupta
Dr. Surnan

-) l6-08-2019 Friday
(03:30 P.M to 04:30 P.M)

Batch-B

Age Estimation Reporl

-) l7-08-2019 Saturday
(02:30 P.M to 0-l:30 P.M)

Batch-A

Documentary film/PPTs
lor awareness about

ragging

l l7-08-2019 Saturday
(03:30 P.M to 04:30 PM)

Batch-A

Age Estimation Reporl

23-08-2019 Friday
(02:30 P.M to 03:30 P.M)

Batch-B

Serninar fbr awareness
about ragging

6 23-08-2019 Friday
(03:30 P.M to 04:30 P.M)

Batch-B

Alcohol Examination
Report

1 24-08-2019 Saturday
(02:30 P.M to 04:30 P.M)

Batch-A

ttolidal

8 30-08-2019 Friday
(02:30 P.M to 04:30 P.M)

Batch-B

Weapons

I 3l-08-20 l9 Saturday
(02:30 PM to 04:30 Ir.Ml

Batch-A

il ft ff '.:3;i:i11". [:J#;, lffiffi n*. & T.x c..sv

Depaft mentof ForensicPrri0WEl\S-*"ff$,8ifffiff",,n
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Ref. No. PIMS/CM/20 t9 I 5{8 Dated:- 03108/19,
C6

PT]NJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,JALANDHAR
PR/,

Department of Community Me,licine
Teaching Schedule : Theory Classes (' ^na.n.s.il6ri'*","i[r e' a n Y)'

) *
crr

t Ji\Lf
August-2019

!'enue for :-Theatre No.5. Second floor.

Note:-
All the laculty members are advised not to change their topics without prior information to the
Acadernic Incharge.

Copl,to:-

l.Director Principal fbr intbrmation please

M Dr G.S.Nanda
Professor

Dcflnaffifimiutdidsc
IrilO lrtlutc o{ Mcdical sclenccc

hil f.a. .lr-o.'' I{*ool h4rb

D'€rY No

Timc f)atc Topics 'lt'acher/Faculty REMA ItKS

10:00 am to
l1:00 anr

l d08/19 TEST
EPIDf,MIOLOGY

ALL FACLTLTY

l0:00 arrr to
ll:00 am

23/08/19 CLASS TIST Dr Anjali Arora

J0ru8/19 CLASS TEST Dr Anjali Arora

,(
(

l0:l)0 am to
1l:00 anr



Ref. No. PIMS/CM/20|e/ 581 Dated:- 02/08119
(

PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,JALANDHAR

,b
Department of Communify Medicine

Teaching Schedule: Theory Classes (WEDNESDAY)
M.B.B.S 2016 Batch

August-2019

Venue for :-Theatre No.5, Second floor.

Copy to:-

l.Director Principal for information please.

DrG
lhdohc

hnfrfolrtforu t{r*ftl&dttHtrer
&rh Rrd, Jtndhr-ta4mt hdat

Tinrc f)ate Topics 'I'eacher/Facultt llutvtAItKs

l0:(l(l anr to
I I :0(l arn

I {()8/19 National Health Programmc Dr Anjali Arora

l0:(X| anr to
1l :(X) anr

2t/08/1.) National Health Programme Dr Anjali Arora

I0:00 anr to
I l:00 am

28/()lJ/ I9 National Hrnlth Progrrnrme Dr Anjali Arora

Note:-
All the faculty members are advised not to change their topics without prior information to the
Acadentic Incharge.

,P

I
uO

r



Ref. No. PIMS/CM/2019/ 5 B3 Dated:-02l08/19

PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES.JALANDHAR

Department of Community Medicine
Teaching Schedule : Theory Classes (Thursday)

M.B.B.S 2017 Batch (4'h Semester) ',, {n1
L)
* l,

i,i..)
'l-

AUGt]ST-20I9

Signatu re

Venue lirr :-Theatre -tll , SECOND FLOOR

Note:-
All the iaculty members are advised not to change their topics without prior information to the
Academic Incharge.

Copy to:-

I .Director Principal for information please.

+tt' .S.Nanda

3ffi ffifl8*l nqmmPtr*{radic i n e

ffif,:1:.J:Hffifr#.ff1,

Time Date Topics Teacher/Faculty

Epidemiology of Non -Communicable
Diseases with NIIP - VII

I)r'\lohit Sha rnra9:00 arrt to
10:00 am

22/t)8/t9

g:00 anr to
10:00 am

29t08/19 Epidemiology of Non -Communicable
Diseases *'ith NHP- VIII

Dr Mohit Sharnra

'{



Ref .No PIMS/EYE/OPD/19/ #13

SCHEDULE FOR THEORY

5lt1 Date: 01/08/2019

* 3
ATCH 2016)

Department of ooh gv

MONTH : AUGUST DATE : (11/08/19 to 31/08/19)

1J

4

Sr
No

5 27/08/t9

29t08fi9

D niaMoudgil

DATE DAY TOPIC
TIME (10:00 - 1L:00)

Dr. Name

1 t3t0B/19 TUESDAY Diseases of Ocular Motility Dr.Yashi
Bansal

2 t7/08n9 Diseases of Ocular Motility Dr.Yashi
Bansal

20/08/L9 TUESDAY Diseases of Ocular Motility Dr.Yashi
Bansal

22t08fi9 THURSDAY Diseases of Ocular Motility Dr.Yashi
Bansal

Dr.Yashi
Bansal

TUESDAY Diseases of Ocular Motility

6 THURSDAY Diseases of Ocular Motility Dr.Yashi
Bansal

(

i,,
Ctr

\1

SATURDAY

Associate Professor
D epartment of Ophthalmolo gy
PIMS Jalandhor.

_ Department of Ophthalomology
Punlab lnstitute of Medical Scienies

(HOSP|TAL & MEo|CAI COLLEcE)
Run in ppp Mode By



Ro1*., (tr^sltnrlorullq/ t{r D"J<r llrlr:
.olE

-\1

Department of ENT
Teaching Roster of Batch 2016

A ust 2019

Time: ll00am to l2:00pm Mondav
l0:00 am to l1:00 am Fridav

Venue : (Lt-5 2"d floor)

Sr. No. Date Tnpic Tcacher

"t'

0

**
4)

RP

nitSli2

JAI

,)

1208/19 Benign turnours of nasopharynx Dr Harvinder Kumar

l9l08i l9 Malignant tumours of nasopharynx Dr Dabir Sinsh

26/08t]l9 Disorders of oesophagus I)r Dabir Singh

Dr. Harvinder Kumar

Professor & Head

Department of ENT

,

I



ftos\ nT"al r1 lq \ c jilllrt

UNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE
hedule of Theo Classes -r

n.O/S"e <l019
sth SEMESTER (2017 BATCHI

Chronic Renal Failure

Prof. & Head

Dept of Medicine

."d
o\"

j\ ')

4 Sep 19

Venue: LT 3,second Floor

Date Day TIME
TEACHER TOPIC

13 Aug 19 Tue 11AM to l-2PM Dr. Archana Dutta Leukaemias- |

14 Aug 19 Wed 11AM to 1-2PM Dr. Archana D utta Leukaemias- ll

Dr. Amarjit Singh20 Aug 19 Tue 11AM to L2PM Lymphomas

Wed 11AM to 1-2PM Dr. Su nil Kumar Aplastic Anemia21 Aug 19

27 Aug 1.9 Tue 11AM to 12PM Dr. Kulbir Sharma Pa ra proteinem ias

1l-AM to L2PM Dr. Kusum Bali Coagulation disorder28 Aug L9 Wed

Tue Ll-AM to 12PM Dr. Davinder Kumar Test Haemotology3 Sep 19

Wed l1AM to 12PM
Dr. Kusum Bali

Renal Function Test
Protein uria

Tue 11AM to 12PM10 Sep 19 Dr. Sunil Kumar Renal Vascula r Disease

Wed L1AM to 12PM Dr. Amarjit Singh lnterstitial Nephritis11 Sep 19

17 Sep 19 Tue 11AM to 12PM Dr. Bavneet Kaur Acute Renal Fa ilu re

18 Sep 19 Wed 11AM to 12PM Dr. Mandeep Singh

24 Sep 19 Tue Dr. Kulbir Sharma UTI

25 Sep 19 Wed Dr. Mandeep Singh G lomeruloneph ritis

1]-AM to L2PM

11AM to 12PM

\ L
f1



IYAtfl)slral-4ltq 3,l1ltt

J

t\ PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE
Sc edule of Theo cti""""-oY lgzotg

9'h SEMESTER 2015 BATCH

g

a IL.

"\,),,

19/08/19

18/09/1

rL\ TOPICS FOR PRESENTATION

Datd- -oay TIME TEACHER Roll No.

12t08119 Mon 11-12 Dr. Davinder Kumar 157 -154

13/08/'19 Tue 09-10 Dr Kusum Bali '153-1s0

14108t19 10-'r 'r Dr. Harpreet Kaur 149-146

16/08/19 Fri 11-12 Dr. Jaswinder Kaur 145-142

Mon 11-12 Dr. Sunil Kumar Sharma 141-138

20/08/19 Tue 09-10 Dr. Amarlit Singh Vij 137-',134

21t08t't9 Wed 10-1 I Dr. Archana Dutta '133-1 30

23t08t19 Fri 11-12 Dr. Mandeep Singh Sethi 129-126

26108t19 11-12 Dr Bavneet Kaur Dang 125-122

27t08t19 09-10 Dr Davinder Kumar 121-118

28t08119 Wed Dr. Kulbir Sharma 117-1i4
30/08/19 Fri 11-12 Dr. Harpreet Kaur 1'13-110

11-12 Dr. Kusum Bali 109-106

03/09/19 Tue 09-10 Dr. Jaswinder Kaur 105-102

04109t1s Wed 10-11 Dr. Sunil Kumar Sharma 101-98

06/09/19 Fri 11-12 Dr. Amarjit Singh Vij 97 -94

11-12 Dr. Archana Dutta 93-90

10/09/19 09-10 Dr. Bavneet Kaur Dang 89-86

10-'r 11 1/09i 19 Wed Dr. Davinder Kumar 85-82

13/09/19 Fri 11-12 Dr. lvlandeep Singh Sethi 81-78

11-12'16/09/19 Ivlon Dr. Kulbir Sharma 77-74

Dr. Harpreet Kaur 73-70

wed Dr. Kusum Bali 69-66

11-12 Dr Jaswinder Kaur 65-62

Mon Dr. Sunil Kumar Sharma 61-5823t09t19

Dr. Amarjit Singh Vil 57 -54

53-5010-1 1 Dr Archana Dutta

49-46Dr Bavneet Kaur DangFri27t09t19
4542Dr. Davinder Kumar11-1230/09/19 Mon

41-38Dr. Mandeep Singh Sethi09-10

Dr Kulbir Sharma11-1204t10t19
33-30Dr. Harpreet Kaur11-12
29-26Dr. Kusum Bali10-1 1

Dr. Jaswinder Kaur11-12
21-18Dr. Sunil Kumar Sharma11-12Mon14t10t19
17 -14Dr. Amarjit Singh Vij09-10Tue1 5/10/19
13-10Dr. Archana Dutta10-1 1Wed16/10/19
9-6Dr. Bavneet Kaur Dang11-12Fri1 8/10/19
5-1Dr. Davinder Kumar11-12Mon21t101'lg

\

hl\lc".qq
Pr-of & Head

Dept of Medicine
''i'1''

sd I
f

10-1 I

02/09/19lMon

O9/09/19lMon

09-101 7/09i l9lTue
10-1 1

20l09/19lFn

11-12

09-1024l09/19lTue

25l09/19lWed

11-12

01/10/19[ue

07/10/1glMon

09/10/1glwed

11tl)nglFi

lweo

luton

lr,"

Tue

Fri



,rmsln44l11\qro

Venue: LT5, Second Floor

srlrf ryPRr

4l\5P N AB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL CIENC
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

schedute of Theory gta;a;Sl5"P2g 3t l I

CAD- I

est CVS

Hypothyroidism

hyroiditi ine & thyroids

ushing's Addison's

Hype ra ldoste ron ism Pheochromocytoma

nat, Physio & lnvestigations Rritutary &
Hypothala mus diseases

Hypopituitarism Primary Tumor Pituitary
(excl. Acromegaly).

rr,It{ rPs

Date Day
TEACHER

n4,l.,l
TOPIC

Tue 09AM to 10AM Dr. Jaswinder Kaur13 Aug 19 Ca rdiomyopathy

17 Aug 19 Sat 09AM to 10AM Dr.'Bavneet Kaur Dang Disease of Aorta

20 Aug 19 Tue 09AM to 10AM Dr. Kulbir Sharma

22 Aug i9 Thu 09AM to 10AM Dr. Kulbir Sharma

27 AUB 19 Tue 09AM to 10AM Dr. Kusum Bali Rheu matic Heart Disease- |

CAD- II

29 Aug 19 09AM to 10AM Dr. Kusum Bali Rheumatic Heart Disease- ll

31Aug 19 Sat 09AM to 10AM Dr. Davinder Kumar

3 sep 19 Tue 09AM to 10AM Dr. Amar.jit Singh Vij Thyroid Anat, Physio, lnv

5 Sep 19 Thu 09AM to 10AM Dr. Sunil Kumar Sharma Thyrotoxicosis

Sat 09AM to 10AM7 Sep 1.9 Dr. Kusum Bali

Tue 09AM to 10AM Dr. Mandeep 5ingh

Thu 09AM to 10AM Dr. Mandeep Singh Parathyroid, Ca Metabolism

Sat 09AM to 10AM Dr..laswinder Kaur14 Sep 19

17 Sep 19 Tue 09AM to 10AM Dr. Jaswinder Ka ur

Dr. Kulbir Sharma
Thu 09AM to 10AM19 Sep 19

09AM to 10AM
Dr. Mandeep Singh21Sep 19 Sat

09AM to 10AM Acromegaly CraniopharyngiomaDr. Jaswinder Ka ur24 Sep 19 Tue

Dr. Amarjit Singh Vij Diabetes lnsipidus09AM to 10AM26 Sep 19 Thu

Dr. Archana Dutta09AM to 10AM28 Sep 19 Sat

7th SEMESTER (2016 BATCH)

T

br*",
Prof. & Head

Dept of Medicine

TIME

Thu

10 Sep 19

12 Sep 19



Proslnt{!1qIqo"

Date

5 Sep 19

7 Sep 19

10 Sep 19

Venue: LTs, Second Floor

?
isl,?

Disease of Aorta

Rheumatic Heart Disease- I

hyroid Anat, Physio, lnv

Thyrotoxicosis

Hypothyroidism

Parathyroid, Ca Metabolism

Cushing's Addison's

Hyperaldosteronism Pheochromocytoma

Anat, Physio & lnvestigations Rritutary &
Hypothalamus diseases

Hypopituitarism Primary Tumor Pituita ry
(excl. Acromegaly).

Prof. & Head

Dept of Med icine

R

rlS lledicar & :

Garha Rr

Day TIME
TEACHER

TOPIC. -w,$

*

Tue 09AM to 10AM Dr. Jaswinder Kaur FS
a-..2Cardiomyopathy Y

5at 09AM to 10AM Dr. Bavneet Kaur Dang

20 Aug 19 09AM to 10AM Dr. Kulbir Sharma CAD. I

09AM to 10AM22 Aug 19 Thu Dr. Ku lbir Sha rma CAD. II

27 Aug L9 Tue 09AM to 10AM Dr. Kusum Bali

09AM to 10AM Dr. Kusum Bali29 Aug i9 Thu Rheumatic Heart Disease- ll

31 Aug 19 09AM to 10AM Dr. Davinder Kumar Test CVs

09AM to 10AM Dr. Amarjit Singh Vij3 5ep 19

5at

Tue

Thu Dr. Sunil Kumar Sharma

Sat 09AM to 10AM Dr. Kusum Bali

Tue Dr. Mandeep Singh Thyroiditis ladine & thyroid

Thu 09AM to 10AM Dr. Mandeep Slngh12 Sep 19

14 sep 19 Sat Dr. Tarundeep Singh

17 Sep 19 Tue Dr. Jaswinder Kaur

19 Sep 19 Thu
Dr. Kulbir Sharma

215ep 19 Sat 09AM to 10AM
Dr. Mandeep Singh

24 sep 19 Tue 09AM to 10AM Dr. Jaswinder Kaur Acromegaly Cra n iopha ryngiom a

26 Sep 19 09AM to 10AM Dr. Amarjit Singh VU Diabetes lnsipidus

28 Sep 19 Sat 09AM to 10AM Dr. Archana Dutta MEry tls (A,.'to imcaune PolyenJot.tr <yrd)

31<PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

Schedule of Theory Classes- Auq/ Sep 2019
7th SEMESTER (2016 BATCH) I

'."n C

13 Aug 19

17 Aug 19

Tue

09AM to 10AM

09AM to 10AM

09AM to 10AM

09AM to 10AM

09AM to 10AM

Thu



aosla"4h?lya6

PRW

t^ 811

,, l\"t >/ K

/4
7..

chedule of Theo ct -A
sth SEMESTER (2017 BATCH)

2019

Renal Function Test
Protein u ria

Prof. & Head

Dept of Medicine

7

Venue: LT 3,second Floor

Date TIME
TEACHER TOPIC

13 Aug 19 11AM to L2PM Dr. Archana Dutta Leukaemias- |

14 Aug 19 Wed 1]-AM to 12PM Dr. Archana Dutta Leukaemias- ll

20 Aug L9 Tue 1l-AM to 12PM Dr. Amarjit Singh Lymphomas

21 Aug 1-9 Wed 11AM to 12PM Dr. Sunil Kumar Aplastic Anemia

27 A,ug 19 Tue l-LAM to 12PM Dr. Kulbir Sharma Paraproteinemias

28 Aug 19 Wed 1-1AM to 12PM Dr. Kusum Bali Coagulation disorder

Dr. Davinder Kumar Test Haemotology

4 Sep L9 Wed 11AM to 12PM
Dr. Kusum Ball

10 Sep 19 Tue Dr. Sunil Kumar Renal Vascular Disease

11Sep 19 Wed 11AM to 12PM Dr. Amarjit Singh lnterstitial Nephritis

17 Sep 19 Tue Dr. Bavneet Kaur Acute Renal Failure

18 Sep 19 Wed Dr. Tarundeep Singh Chronic Renal Failure

24 Sep 19 Tue 11AM to l-2PM UTI

Wed Dr. Mandeep Singh G lo meru loneph ritis

PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

Day

Tue

3 Sep 19 Tue 11AM to 12PM

11AM to 12PM

11AM to L2PM

1l-AM to l.2PM

Dr. Kulbir Sharma

25 Sep 19 1LAM to 12PM
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ht,,
Department of Pediatrics

Names for Rare Disease Tiaining Programme

S. No

I

.J

Names

Dr Pushpendra Magon,Professor

Dr Balbir Singh,Assistant Professo

Dr Fus lldr agon
Professor
Department of Pediatrics
PIMS,Jalandhar

2 Dr Jatinder S ingh,Associate Profess(

o

ti-
l

l
3l4n

1,



ne!. No. PlMSrSURtOrottv $\\ oorc, Q1ilRtrxIDeo(rtment of Generul Sursery
Th eo r.v Teoc h i n s Schedu le

ItIBBS Bstch -2015

Time Topic

Tcst on endocrine di

Holiday

C
5as

\J
12r
*

?,1,
S. No. Date Da) Faculo N Ine

Dr. Yatin Chosh
(Professor)

Dr. G S Nagi
(Associate Professor)

Tesl on urinary System (Kidne) s- Urctera
including Renal trauma )

Test on urology (Prostate, penis. testis)

Discussion ofthe question paper and student
queries

Transplate biologr investigation of rhe

screening and basis of pathophysiology
transplate medicine

Discussion investigation pathophysiology of
SIRS and sptic shock

Discussion ofpapcrs. Ho\\ to \\rile propcr
answer and discuss students queries-

lbst on endocrine discases (Adrcnals)

Transplate biology investigation of rhe
screening and basis of pathophysiolog)'

transplate mcdicine

Test on Cerenal Surgery (Shock, Wound
hcaling traum4 ATLS guidelines)

Dr. S S Nlahi
(Assistant Professor)

Dr. l'atin G hosh
(Professor)

ll

Dr. C S Rrndhane
( Associa(e Professor)

Dr. C S Nagi
(Associate Professor)

Dr. S S llahi
(Assistant Professor)

Dr, Y.tin Ghosh
(Professor)

In case someMy is on leave, he/she will make alternative arrangement at his /her own level and inform the undersigned in
advance.

rr
utq

\ or. 
"u*.n*n

*l*Tli:;;',iH1ffiffi's*:#l
PrMs I:#f ii fdiLPt,Hf,l?[nn **barn Hoad JaiaBEr lpb )

I lJ/08/t 9 Tucsdsy l0:00 
^m 

to I l:00 nnr

l0:00 anr to ll:00 anr2 ! 5/08/19 rsdThu a)

l6108/t 9 Friday 09r00 am to I0:00 am

l\'l ond ev 09:00 am to l0:00 am Dr. G S Randhawa
( Associate Profcssor)

{. l9108/t 9

Tuesdav l0:00 am to ll:00 am20t08/19

22t08n9 l0:00 am to ll:00 am6.

7 23/08/19 Friday 09:00 am to l0:00 am

09:00 am to 10r00 am8. l\I ond:tr

21/08 9 l0:00 am to I l:00 am

10. 29t08 \) Thursday

30/08/19 Friday 09:00 am to l0:00 am

9

yenue :-Leclure theotrc no I on lhe Grcund Floot

Dr. C S Nagi
(Associate Professor)

J.

Thursday

26108119

Tuesday

l0:00 am to ll:00 am



Rel. Pt MS/S U R /o PD/t 9/53 A

Date-

Departmenl of General Surgerlr
MBBS Botch -2015

Extro Classes
from 22/07/19 to 3l/07/19 Venue : Surgery

Date : l6/07/19

olne

(-;

,oo^,/ ,Trl,)

S. No. Day Tinre Topic Facu ltv
(Unit Responsible)

tr
Er

)l ond uy 12r00 ro 0{130 Case Discussion L\IT IY

'Iuesdxy l2:00 to 0{130 Crre Disrussion t \tl lt

Wednesde! l2:00 to 0{:30 Case Discussion

{. Thursday l2:00 to 0.1:30 Rer ision : Hepatobiliart, CIl' t \It t\

EE
frid al l2:00 to 0.1:J0 Revision : Thyroid. Breast t'NIr v

Ssturdav l2:00 to 0{:J0 Revision : PVD, Venous S t:Nt't' t

I)r. G ndhova
(A s\ocirte

Departmcnt of General Surgery
PlMSJalandhar,ffi

t\trl



Ret, Na PIMS/\|R/ OPD!g/ Sal ( ,r",Ufi)t\

Deporlnrent of General Surgery
Tlteorv Teachins Schedule

MBBS Btrtch -2016
Venue:-Lecture tlteotre no 5 on lhe Secon

)

t

aculty Name

Dr. VishalVig
(Assistant Professor)

Dr. \I ukta Yig
(Assistant Professor)

Dr. P S Aneja
(Assistsnt Professor)

Dr. VishalVig
(Assistant Professor)

Dr. Mukta Vig
(Assistant Professor)

Dr. P S Aneja-
(Assistant Professor)

Dr. \'ishal Vig
(Assistant Professor)

Etiology. pathophysiology' and clinical
features olrelated to testicular cancer (Assistant Professor)

Dr. l\l ukta Vig

In case somebody is on leave. he/she will make alternative arrangement at his /her own leyel and inform the

advance.

r. Yatin Ghosh

Professor & Acting HOD
D-epartment of Surgery

. PI&[SJalandhar.

S. No. Date Day Time Topic

l,l/08n 9 Wednesdav 09:00 am to l0:00 am Etiology, pathophysiology. clinical features
and management ofRenal Call Carcinoma

l6108/19 Friday 09:00 am to l0:00 am Etiology, pathophysiology and clinical
features ofBPH

l l9/08/19 l\l ondev Revision : lnvestigation related to urology
& Renal infection.

09r00 rm to 10:00 am Etiology, pathophysiology. clinical lbatures
and management ofRenat Stone

{. 2|08 9 Wednesday

23/08/19 Fridav 09100 am to l0:00 am Etiology, pathophysiology and clinical
features of Prostate Cancer

5-

Etiology, pathophysiology, investigations
ard management ofupper urinary tract
infection ( infection related to Kidne).

Uretere)

6. 26t0afig Monday 09:00 am to l0:00 am

1 28/08/19 Wednesd{v 09:00 am to 10:00 am Etiology, pathophysiologl'. clinical features
and management ofRenal Stone

09:00 am to l0:00 am8 J0/08/19 Friday

OR
a

l

09:00 am to 10:00 am



Ref. No. PIMS/SUR/ oPD/|9/5\1

De ortment o General S
Tlreorv Teacltins Sclte

MBBS Botch -2017
Venue :-Lecture theatre no 3 on the

S Date Topic

ORP
tJl act

ir(

v
f-
*!nhl t

Describe the methods ofestimation
and replaccment ofthe lluid and

eletrol).te rcquirements in the surgical
patients

r

Faculty Name

Dr. Ankur Hastir
(Assistant Professor)

Dr. P S Aneja
(Assistant Professor)

Dr, Ankur Hastir
(Assistant Professor)

Dr. P S Aneja
(Assistant Professor)

Day

t)tl

No.

--+--
Discuss the nutritional requirements
ofsurgical patients, the methods of
providing nutritional suppon and

their complications

Enumerate casues of consequences of
malnut tion in the surgical patients

- -gL-
^\+<)

ot-\u{
or.lvatin chosh

Professoh Acting HOD
Department of Surgery

- -.TIMS Jalandhar.
,'. li .r '..,'

,1r

I l9l08/19 I l:00 am to
l2:00 pm

Describe principles of post operation
pain reliefand management of

chronic pain

2

3

22108/l9 Thursday

26t08/19 Monday

ll:00 am to
12:00 pm

ll:00 am to
12:00 pm

Thursdav ll:00 am to
l2:00 pm

Time

In case someMy is on leave, he/she will make alternafive afiangement at

his iher own level and inform the undersignedin advance.

Monday

1. 29t08/19
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llcf No.- l'tltlS/()r'lho/()t'l)/ A "\V
+

q\{ bL" 8/07 n0t9
)

'Icnchins Schc(lrrlc (Thcory),ltrly 20lo (Batch 20161

Topic

lniurics of l;or.'arm and \\';is:

lniurics of l:orcrrnr and \\'ns:

Itliu rir..s ol'l;rrrr,'lntt .:nd \\'risi

C lnss Tr'st

Tinring : ll:00 Alu to l2 l'ltt

Lcctu re ll v [(l I

tlrnPr{ o
t

..- P.un
u nut rSulil)r. l)nxlcc;r

I'rol'csso r tt
l)cpurlnrcrrl
PlMs
,lululrdhn r

I lcrttl
ol' Orth;titctllcs

[ort* Du), Doctor Nlnrc

l0/07/19 Wednesday Dr. Viblruv Cundhi

t7 /07 /t9 Wednesday Dr. Vitrltnv Clrrdhi

Drl Viblrnv Gnndhi24/07119

Dr, Vilrlrnv ClnrrdlriWednesdoy

)

t
I

Wednesdny

3 t /07119



?,w\our\ovo\*\mu' ealrlrn -

Punjab Institute of Medical Sciences
Department of Obstetrics & Gvnaec

Theo Class S hedule of Batch

n
July 2019 (Extra Classes) >7f tft4

{

24t01t19 \l'eC lesday

Thursdav

r\ S

KC a -(

Associate Professor'''
Incharge (Academics & Ad
Department of OBS & Gynae

Dr. HK Cheema

Dr. Shail

\enue Lecture Theatre no.l on Ground Floor
Timing : Monday (10:00 am to l2:00 pm)

25/07119

S.no Top tructor

I

Date

22101/t9

Day

Mondav Endometriosis Dr. Vandana

l 23t07 n9 Tuesday Dr. Malti

Tin:e

10:00 am to l2:00 pm

10:00 am to 12:00 pm AUB

l0:00 arn ti, l2:00 pm r PIH

10:00 am to l2:00 pm :

I

DUB with physiology
of Menstrution

Dr. GS Joneja

26107119 Friday

Dr. CS Joneja10:00 am to l2:00 pm I Normal Delivery

10:00 am to l2:00 pm i

28107^9
1 
Saturday6

Inlertilitv

Dr. Amita
I29t07ii9 \1 davon 10:00 am to l2:00 pm Mal Presentation

Dr. VandanaS 30t07/19 Tuesday

I
I

AIJB

1 0:00 am to I 2:00 rrn Rcvision Dr. Malti9 3t/07119 Wednesday

"4rl
t1

I



fr*f oBr.rfoPo)mf uor a.[.1n,

Punjab Institute Of Medicai Sciences
Department of Obstetrics & Gyn aecol

Clinical Class Schedule of B
August 2019

Group-C
Roll No. M to I

og)
^.,1v/" I

{L't ,t/Jr f

)

Dr. G', Joneja

W'ednesday

Dr. Shallv

Monday l2:00 pm to l:30 pm

Dr. llK Cheema

l2:00 pm to I :30 prn Druqs ( )xvtocin Dr. Shallv

2:-10 pm to !:3 rl;l
Friday l2:00 pm to I :30 pm Long Case (lUGR,

Oligohydrorninosis)
Dr. Shail

6

9 Thursday

l0 i0,'()8/r9

03/09/i9

v 'j0 pm ro 1 :30 pm Short Cas. I l. mole Dr. GS Joneja

2:30 pm to 4:30 pin

[)r. Amita

-)

2:30 p'n to 4:30 pm

Tuesday l2:00 pm to 1 :30 pm

,2:30 pm to -+:i0 pin

l2:00 pm to l:3(,

Short Casc Ectopic

inr L Fr.etal Slrull

S.no Date Day Topic
\--:::--l

InstructorTirne
12:00 pm ttr l:i0 pmI I 9 ) i 9 Monday

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Long Cases Anemia Dr. Arrita

l2:00 pm to I :30 pmTuesday

2:30 pm ro 4:30 pm

12:00 pm rc t:30 prn

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Short Cascs (Fibroid,
ATIB\

Instrumer:ts Gynae Dr. HK Cheenra

1 1'hursday

FriCay Dr. Sh:ril

Long ('.rses PIil

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

l2:00 pm to 1 :30 pm I Shon Case (Abortion)

2:30 pm to 4:3() fm

Specinen- OBS Dr. Arnita

Dr. GS Joneja

l2:00 pm to i :30 pm

2:30 pm to 4:30 prn

I Wednesday

'1-ucsday

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

1--ng Case GDM

ShonIrr(PiD,STD,
Vulvul Lesion)

1l

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Dr HK Cheenral+

Dr- GS Joneja

o,.t

I
,,-

*

12:00 pm to l:30 pm

2:30 pm to -'i:30 pm



2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

l5 05 ,09,'19 Thursday l2:00 pm to I :30 pm Instrument Cynae Dr. Shally

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

t6 06t09tt9 Friday Mechanism of l-abour

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Saturday l2:00 pm to I :30 pm Normal Labour

Dr. Shail

l7 07lo9lt9 Dr. CS Joneja

ili 09t09fig Monday l2:00pmto l:30pm Sho:1 Case Prolapse Dr. Amita

l9 t0/09n9 lTues,lay I lz,oo prn to l:30 pm ! short case Prolapse

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Dr. GS Joneja

l0 1 l C9 1 I Wednesday l2:00pmto l:30pm Contraception- IUCD

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Dr. HK Cheema

2t t2109t19 Thursdav 12:00 pm to I :30 pm B:',.:cch

2:30 pm to 4:30 prn

Friday l2:0Ct pm to I :30 pm Long Case BOH High

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm
Risk Pr:gnancy

Saturday l2:00pmto l:30pm III Stage ol Labour

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Dr. Shally

)'l t3t09lt9

:) t4ta9lt9

Dr. Shail

Dr. C5 Joneja

12:00 pm to I :30 pm

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Associate Professor '

Incharge rAffi,rmcs d +j**n
Department ot4FS & Gynae

-gc1r '' -

:rrCGB .

l-,lS\d
;; J!" " '

lratron l
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Punjab Institute of Medical Sciences
Department of Obstetrics & Gynaecology
Theory Class Schedule of Batch - 2015

v
f
* August 2019

on l0:00 am Lo 1l:00 anr

Werinesdav I i :00 am ro l2:00 pm

.'r.'-( )D Dr. :ihally

Ca Endometrium Dr. HK Cheema

u tZ
11 

)

\

9+

Dr. Arnita

Dr. HK Cheema

t6t08il9 Friday l0:00 am to I l:00 am Surgical procedure Dr. Shail
in Gyn6s

J

lvl v

6 i'n:irsday 9:00 am to i0:00 am

2il08/ t9 Friday i0:00 am to I1:0(t am

S 26,'08i r 9 Monday I 1 :00 am io I 2:00 prn

Alrionnal
Put'rperium

Dr. Amita

Surgical procedure Dr. Shail
in Gynae

PCOD Dr. Shally

Ca E."dometrium Dr. IIK Ch

1

9 W'ednesdav i0:00 am io li:00 am

-9 '),) l.) ,A lnormal
P,rcmerium

InstructorS.no- Date Tirre lbpicDay

I I 2i08l l9 Mondav l0:00 am to I l:00 am Normal
Puerperium

Wednesdav I l:00 am to l2:00 pm 
I

I

C. [] :nix

IO fhursday 9:00 am to l0:00 am Dr. Amita

--l
(

--L--

_l



lt i0/0ii,/t9 F riday I l:00 am to 12:00 pm STD I Dr. \'andana

Venue Lecture Theatre no.l on Ground Floor
Timing: Monday (10:00 am to ll:00 am)

: Wednesday (11:00 am to 12:00 pm)
: Thursday (9:00 am to l0:00 am)
: Friday (10:00 am to ll:00 am)

\' \q
H.K nta atC'6; 

-'

Associate Pro
lncharge (

Departmcnt
I

ae&



R*\ort^ loPof r'l \06.

Punjab Institute Of Medical Sciences
Department of Obstetrics & Cynaecology

&r|,f re -

f Batc

Fg- tt--t
Clinical Class Schedule o

Augu;t 2l :19

Croup-B
Roll No. 4-7 to 92

r<

f,/"

7 ,)r) I 1

I 3 /08/ l9 Tuesday i2:00 pm to I :30 pm

I l:i0 nrn to 4:

inort Cases (Fibroid.
AUB)pm!

3 !14/08/19 Wedncsdar

Fridav..1

l2:00 pm to 1.30 pm j lnstru:ri;,ts Gynae Dr. I-lK Cheema

2:30 pm to a:3Cr pm 
I

Long Crses PIH

2:30 pm to 4:,:0 prn

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm i

12:00 pm to 1 :30 pn', Specimen- OBS Dr. Amita

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

21/A8/tg

Thursday '12:00 pm to I :30 pni I Drugs Orytocin

2:30 pm to 4:3() pnr

Long Casc (iUCR,
Oligohl'ciominosis)

2:30 pm to 4:30 pnr

m I Short Casc (Abonion Dr. \.i;idana

I)r. N{alti

Dr. Varrdana

Dr. Malti

Dr. lbndana

Dr. Vandana

onday

l0 Fridal23108t19

r-l

1i

2

, l:JU n: n to 4:30 p

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 
I

Wecnesday I i 2:C0 pm to I 30 p._l Short Case Ectopic

Instructori
I

DateS.no Day Tirne Topic
I2:00 pm to i :30 prr Dr. AmitaM onCay

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Long Ciases Anemia9I 7 0 I

Dr. Malti

l2:00 pm ta l:30 pm

Sho:'t Case (PID, STD,
Vulval l.esion)

l2:00 pm to I.30 nm1'uesday

1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

1

12:00 pm ro i :,.1C pnl Long C:rse GDivIWedncsdav

r 
l2:0u pin to .:10 pn1 

|

r lS



\1
Dr. H.
Associate
Incharge ( Ac
Departm

on)

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

12:00 pm to l:30 pml5 30/08r l9 Friday

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Instrumcnt (iynae Dr. Malti

l2:00 pm to I :30 pml6 31108,l9 Saturdhv

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Mechanisn.r ol Labour Dr. Vandana

II

(
fessor

Admini
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Punjab Institute of Nledicai
ffepartment of Obstetrics & Gy

Theorv Class Schedu le of Batch -
August 20! 9

Tuesdav I l:00 am to l2:00 pm PCOD Dr. Shalll,

Saturday 10:00 am to I l:00 am i Breech Plesentation Dr. GS Joneja

Dr. Shail

\,1ondav l0:00 am to I i:0() ain STD II

I I :00 am to 12:00 pm DUB II

/
,-l

14

) 1:i/08i rq

\7 /08,t19

6

7

26108119

)7 l()8/19 1'uesday

3l/08/i9 lSaturday 10:00 am to I I :00 am I Contraceptive Dr GS Joneja

Venre l,ectur,: Theatre no.5 on Second Floor
Timing: Mondar,:-10:00 am to l1:00am

Tuesday:- ll:00 am to l2:00 pm
Saturdar':- 10:00 am to ll:00 am

\, 13\

r-
6 *.3e\c

OR

;).1

S

ni,
fletc Topic I nstructorDuy Timc

Mondav Dr. GS Joneja12t08n9 \irl',:l & Vaginal
Cancer

l0:00 rrn -o I .r)() rr:

l0:00 am to 1l:00amMlonday STD I4 t9108/19

Surgical Procedure
in gynae

ll:00amto 12:00pm20t08t'r, Tuesday

Dr. Vandana

Dr. Malti

b

Dr. H.K
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Pr:njab lnstitute Of Medical Sciences
flcpartment of Obstetr

Tneory Class Schedui
co logy

t7
t'1

:r>I-
*

DI-3I Dr. M alti

Dr. Nralti

I
1a

)

Friday 1l:00 am to 12:00 pm

-roroslto !rr;<t:y DUB II

IL---
Saturdav l1:00 am to l2:00 pm

.r\ \9

.,",

l)1, B Dr. Malti

V'enue: Lecture Theatre -3 on the 2'd Flcor
Timing: l1:00 am to 12:00 pm

InstructorS.no Date Dav
l)r. I\{rltiI r6ic8/19 Friday i 1 :00 am to i 2:00 pur

Tirne
A\i ll

t'7 t08,19 Class to be taken by
Dr Vandana

Dr. VandanaSaturday I l:00 am to 12:00 pm

August 20\f 9,\ n +
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Punjab Institute Of Medical Sciences

Department of Obstetrics & Gynaecologl,
Clinical Class Schedule of Batch -2017

August 2019
Group-C

Roll No. 76 to 1

ORP

(-
I

) .P

1 r1"l fi
t,

120 /1, );19 , Tuesdayt!
Wednesday

Dr. Shally

Dr. Amita

Dr. Malti

Dr. GS Jonej a

tl

I(r

ll 26i05' I 9 Monday

Friday 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm i Lorg Case (lUGR,
Oli gohl'drciirinosis)

l2:00 pm to 2:00 prn Short Case H. mole

t \9
a

Asso:i::t

S.no Date Day Time ftiiie.- Instructor
I Mondav12108il9 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Long Cases Anemia Dr. Vandana

) 13i 08/ I 9 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 2:00 prn Short Cases ( Fibroid.
AUB)

Wednesday l2:00 pm to 2:00 pm Instruments Cvnae Dr. HK Cheema

Fridayl6lU8,'19 12:00 prn to l:00 pm Long Cascs PIH

Saturday Dr. Ivlalti
I

l2:00 pm to 2:00 2m I Short Case (Abonion)

I 9/0Si I I Monday Dr. Shally

Short Case (PID, STD,
Vulval Lesion)

Specirnen- OBS

12:00 pm to 2:00 pm

12:00 pm to 2:00:!,,l
Dr.SI'.,r1

12:00 pm to 2:00 pm I Long.Case CDM Dr. llK Cheema

l2l08119 lThursday l2:00 pm to 2:00 pm Drugs Ox1'tocin

Dr. Sh:lly

Tuesdayt2 I

I
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Dr. Shail

l3 Dr. HK Cheema

1-+ 29t08/t9

i 2:00 pm to 2:00 ,rm I S;r"rt Case Ectopic

12:00 pm to 2:00 pmThursday Foctal Skull

Wedn ay

Dr. Amita

Dr. Shail: Fridar

l6 Saturday 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm ' Mechanism of Labour

Departln

u'"1
,4

Bsl2lrl'

I
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Revised Theory Classes month of

Venue: Ground Floor,Lecture Theat

Department of Pediatrics
Teaching schedule of

I

I ,l
019(Batch 2015)

:Tuesday-11:00 am
dnesday-9:00 am

,14,,

,.1
I

li I e

?sgD;

Davs Topic Teacher
/iLAI

Date

Hemophilia Dr Manu SareenI r/08i 19 Tuesday

Wednesday Calcuim Metabolism and
Hypocalcemia

Dr Pushpendra Magonl4108/19

201(ttll'!9 Tuesday Nephrotic Syndrome Dr Noopur Singhal

Dr Harmesh Singh Bains21t08t19 W'ednesday Puberty-Precocious
Delayed in Boys and girls

Tuesday Obesity Dr Manu Sareen27t01v19

Behavioural Disorders Dr Jatinder Singh28/08/r 9 Wednesday

Dr. Pus
Profess

agon
or

Departlnent of Paediatrics
PIMS,Jalandhar


